www.semtech.com 1
SMART PROXIMITY SENSING PRODUCT BRIEF
SX8651/53/74/75/76/77/78
RESISTIVE TOUCH SCREEN CONTROLLER
It is the world’s first haptics enabled, multi-touch resistive touch screen controller with
proximity sensing and ±15kV ESD protection. The SX8674, SX8675 and SX8676 belong
to a family of high performance, haptics-enabled multi-touch, 4/5-wire resistive touch
screen controllers with proximity detection that are optimized for hand held applications

200 Flynn Road, Camarillo, California 93012  •  phone: (805) 498-2111  •  fax: (805) 498-3804
SMART PROXIMITY SENSING PRODUCTS |  PRODUCT BRIEF
TYPICAL APPLICATION CIRCUIT ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Package (mm)
Multi-
touch
Proximity Haptics
SX8651IWLTRT 3x3 DFN-12 x
SX8651ICSTRT 1.46x1.96 WLCSP-12 x
SX8653IWLTRT 4x4 DFN-14 x
SX8653ICSTRT 1.46x1.96 WLCSP-12 x
SX8674IWLTRT 4x4 QFN-20 x x Generic
SX8674ICSTRT 2.07x2.07 WLCSP-19 x x Generic
SX8675IWLTRT 4x4 QFN-20 x Generic
SX8675ICSTRT 2.07x2.07 WLCSP-19 x Generic
SX8676IWLTRT 4x4 QFN-20 x x
SX8676ICSTRT 2.07x2.07 WLCSP-19 x x
SX8677IWLTRT 4x4 QFN-20 x x Immersion
SX8677ICSTRT 2.07x2.07 WLCSP-19 x x Immersion
SX8678IWLTRT 4x4 QFN-20 x Immersion
SX8678ICSTRT 2.07x2.07 WLCSP-19 x Immersion
Electrical Characteristics
Symbol Description Condition Min Typ Max Unit
Supply
VDD Main supply voltage 2.3 - 3.6 V